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2021 – Comox Iron OC6 - Overall 
 
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Short Course – Men / Women / Mixed 
       

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

1 30:33.4 Island Brave Unlimited Men Open 1 

2 31:42.1 Current Environmental 
Unlimited 

Unlimited Mixed Open 1 

3 32:36.6 Geronimo Unlimited Men Keiki (16) 1 

4 33:18.4 FGPC Men's Short Course Ul 
Crew 

Unlimited Men Masters 40+ 1 

5 33:37.8 Latitude 48 Meridian Open 
Mixed 

Unlimited Mixed Open 2 

6 34:26.3 FGPC Women's Short Course Ul 
Crew 

Unlimited Women Open 1 

7 35:18.0 Latitude 48 Meridian Open 
Women 

Unlimited Women Open 2 

8 37:22.2 FCRCC Kupuna Mxed Spec Mixed Masters 60+ 1 

        
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Long Course - Women 
 

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

1 1:06:02.3 Surf Ski Girls Unlimited Women Open 1 

2 1:07:33.7 Latitude 48 Open Women Unlimited Women Open 2 

3 1:09:43.2 FGPC Sm-Vtx Women's Long 
Course Ul 

Unlimited Women Masters 50+ 1 

4 1:10:09.4 FCRCC Wmo Unlimited Women Masters 40+ 1 

5 1:12:30.7 Comox Women Unlimited Women Masters 40+ 2 

6 1:12:53.5 Latitude 48 Golden Masters 
Women 

Unlimited Women Masters 60+ 1 

7 1:14:27.1 Geronimo Ladies Unlimited Women Open 3 

8 1:14:39.3 FGPC Sm-Blue Women's Long 
Course Ul 

Unlimited Women Masters 50+ 2 

9 1:19:12.8 Ohana Spirit Lightning Spec Women Masters 60+ 1 

10 1:19:37.0 Ohana Spirit Thunder Spec Women Masters 60+ 2 

11 1:20:23.2 Salish Sea Unlimited Women Masters 60+ 2 

 
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Long Course - Men 
 

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

1 58:09.3 Island Brave Unlimited Men Open 1 



 2 

2 58:22.2 Geronimo Unlimited Men Open 2 

3 58:32.9 Comox Grey Unlimited Men Open 3 

4 1:01:42.0 Latitude 48 Open Men Unlimited Men Open 4 

5 1:03:05.9 Comox Blue Unlimited Men Open 5 

6 1:04:01.1 FGPC Open Men's Long 
Course Ul 

Unlimited Men Open 6 

7 1:04:15.1 FGPC Sm Men's Long Course 
Ul 

Unlimited Men Masters 50+ 1 

8 1:05:01.0 Latitude 48 Golden Masters 
Men 

Unlimited Men Masters 60+ 1 

9 1:06:47.9 Pacific Reach Mx Unlimited Men Open 7 

10 1:08:06.7 Salish Sea Young Guys Unlimited Men Masters 60+ 2 

11 1:13:04.4 Salish Sea Old Guys Spec Men Masters 60+ 1 

12 1:14:46.3 FCRCC Kupuna Kane Spec Men Masters 60+ 2 

13 1:24:41.1 Use It Or Lose It Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 

    
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Long Course - Mixed 
 

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

1 1:07:34.8 Latitude 48 Unlimited Mixed Masters 50+ 1 

2 1:09:45.8 FGPC Master Mixed Long 
Course 

Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 1 

3 1:19:45.2 FCRCC Rd Tanifa Unlimited Mixed Open 1 
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2021 – Comox Iron OC6 - Division 
 
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Short Course – Men / Women / Mixed 
       

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

8 37:22.2 FCRCC Kupuna Mxed Spec Mixed Masters 60+ 1 

3 32:36.6 Geronimo Unlimited Men Keiki (16) 1 

4 33:18.4 FGPC Men's Short Course Ul 
Crew 

Unlimited Men Masters 40+ 1 

1 30:33.4 Island Brave Unlimited Men Open 1 

2 31:42.1 Current Environmental 
Unlimited 

Unlimited Mixed Open 1 

5 33:37.8 Latitude 48 Meridian Open 
Mixed 

Unlimited Mixed Open 2 

6 34:26.3 FGPC Women's Short Course Ul 
Crew 

Unlimited Women Open 1 

7 35:18.0 Latitude 48 Meridian Open 
Women 

Unlimited Women Open 2 

        
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Long Course - Women 
 

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

9 1:19:12.8 Ohana Spirit Lightning Spec Women Masters 60+ 1 

10 1:19:37.0 Ohana Spirit Thunder Spec Women Masters 60+ 2 

4 1:10:09.4 FCRCC Wmo Unlimited Women Masters 40+ 1 

5 1:12:30.7 Comox Women Unlimited Women Masters 40+ 2 

3 1:09:43.2 FGPC Sm-Vtx Women's Long 
Course Ul 

Unlimited Women Masters 50+ 1 

8 1:14:39.3 FGPC Sm-Blue Women's Long 
Course Ul 

Unlimited Women Masters 50+ 2 

6 1:12:53.5 Latitude 48 Golden Masters 
Women 

Unlimited Women Masters 60+ 1 

11 1:20:23.2 Salish Sea Unlimited Women Masters 60+ 2 

1 1:06:02.3 Surf Ski Girls Unlimited Women Open 1 

2 1:07:33.7 Latitude 48 Open Women Unlimited Women Open 2 

7 1:14:27.1 Geronimo Ladies Unlimited Women Open 3 

 
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Long Course - Men 
 

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

11 1:13:04.4 Salish Sea Old Guys Spec Men Masters 60+ 1 
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12 1:14:46.3 FCRCC Kupuna Kane Spec Men Masters 60+ 2 

13 1:24:41.1 Use It Or Lose It Spec Mixed Masters 50+ 1 

7 1:04:15.1 FGPC Sm Men's Long Course 
Ul 

Unlimited Men Masters 50+ 1 

8 1:05:01.0 Latitude 48 Golden Masters 
Men 

Unlimited Men Masters 60+ 1 

10 1:08:06.7 Salish Sea Young Guys Unlimited Men Masters 60+ 2 

1 58:09.3 Island Brave Unlimited Men Open 1 

2 58:22.2 Geronimo Unlimited Men Open 2 

3 58:32.9 Comox Grey Unlimited Men Open 3 

4 1:01:42.0 Latitude 48 Open Men Unlimited Men Open 4 

5 1:03:05.9 Comox Blue Unlimited Men Open 5 

6 1:04:01.1 FGPC Open Men's Long 
Course Ul 

Unlimited Men Open 6 

9 1:06:47.9 Pacific Reach Mx Unlimited Men Open 7 

    
August 28, 2021 ~ Event hosted by: Comox 

 

Long Course - Mixed 
 

Overall 
Place Time Team Name 

Canoe 
Division 

Gender 
Division Age Division 

Division 
Place 

2 1:09:45.8 FGPC Master Mixed Long 
Course 

Unlimited Mixed Masters 40+ 1 

1 1:07:34.8 Latitude 48 Unlimited Mixed Masters 50+ 1 

3 1:19:45.2 FCRCC Rd Tanifa Unlimited Mixed Open 1 

   


